Posicdo Equipa

Tempo
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Vitoria Futebol Clube

GFD Running

Run Tejo - CM Socks

NucleOeiras

Linda-a-Pastora

Casa do Benfica em Castelo Branco
G.D.R. Sao Francisco da Serra
GRD Ribeira da Lage

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Correr Lisboa

A NOZ

GRCD Leiao

Maratona Clube de Portugal
Entroncamento Marcha e Corrida/CLAC
Clube de Atletismo da Nazaré
SERUL

Peniche a Correr

Os Galgos

Bombeiros Voluntarios de Montemor-o-Novo
Evora Night Runners

Correr em Evora

Scalabis Night Runners

Clube Novo Banco

Clube Millennium bcp

GRD OS FIXES

GDC Banco de Portugal

cad a correr

KPMG Runners

SIMECQ

Valejas A C

Juventude Atlético Clube

CDCR CTT Lisboa

CCD Sintrense

GRUPO CORRIDA JCS

CLUBE COLABORADORES AGEAS
SS CGD

FIDELIDADE GDC

Os Kagados

Servigos Sociais Montepio

Clube Ferroviario de Portugal
Amigos da Corrida

PORTO SENTIDO RUNNERS

CCD Tranquilidade

Centro de Marcha e Corrida de Torres Novas
Ferraris da Serafina

Corrida Noturna Parque das Nagoes
GE "Os Econémicos"

Link

CCD CREDITO AGRICOLA
Grandola - Centro Municipal de Marcha e Corrida
Os Linces de Picoas

Corridas a 62 Feira

Oeiras Marca o Ritmo

David Vaz Associagao

Quarentdes na Bisga

Do iT Fast

PepsiCo Portugal

02:49:13
02:49:45
02:51:43
02:53:40
03:03:08
03:07:33
03:09:46
03:13:33
03:13:41
03:13:55
03:18:30
03:20:36
03:22:24
03:22:47
03:24:32
03:25:40
03:26:49
03:30:08
03:30:44
03:31:48
03:34:44
03:34:55
03:35:18
03:35:59
03:37:43
03:37:58
03:38:56
03:39:24
03:41:26
03:41:44
03:42:32
03:42:35
03:42:44
03:44:01
03:45:39
03:46:51
03:47:39
03:48:22
03:48:41
03:49:41
03:49:47
03:50:34
03:50:50
03:50:57
03:52:50
03:53:52
03:53:58
03:54:36
03:55:12
03:56:50
03:57:54
03:58:17
03:58:58
03:59:02
04:00:07
04:00:26
04:01:37



Posicdo Equipa

Tempo

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Clube PT-zcs
Opraticante.pt
GMCJamor

Clube Tap Portugal
ADRC Mata de Benfica
Casa do Pessoal da Infraestruturas de Portugal
GDC Portos de Sines e do Algarve
GDCT Unicre
Sumol+Compal

Viriathvs Runners Viseu
Lavre Running

GD Barcarena
TRY@LEAST

Clube EDP Lisboa
Serrado FC Atletismo
CLUBE ACCENTURE
Teva Runners

Grupo Barraqueiro

CCD Siemens

Eci Running Team
Xpanders

CP Sedcil

Condores Varge Mondar
Run41Planet

FCA Runners

Peugeot PSA Retail
Marriott Lisboa

marvila jovem

CCD PM Cascais

AGAP

RUN 4 FUN

Tartarugas Solidarias
Centro de Marcha e Corrida de Alenquer
CLUBE ANACOM
BJWHF

Chef Kiko : Centro Nuno Belmar da Costa APCL
DXC Clube

KEEP RUNNING
Andarilhos

Adentis

KCSiT

Quarteto

Clube Vodafone

Clube ANA Lisboa
Fonseca Galhdo
LISRUNNING CPA
run-mb.io

Monica Jardim : Liga dos Amigos Hospital SFX
Running Family
Altamira

Banco Atlantico Europa
SD Running team
Run2Finish.PT
HutRunners
GDCTINCM
Dentaleader
Contisystems

04:01:47
04:02:24
04:02:31
04:02:49
04:04:45
04:04:48
04:05:28
04:08:41
04:10:52
04:11:10
04:11:15
04:12:22
04:12:45
04:12:51
04:12:59
04:13:52
04:15:37
04:16:02
04:16:05
04:17:48
04:18:32
04:18:59
04:19:32
04:20:30
04:22:01
04:22:43
04:24:02
04:24:51
04:27:09
04:28:29
04:29:06
04:30:04
04:30:16
04:31:25
04:31:35
04:34:35
04:36:50
04:37
04:38:57
04:40:30
04:41:58
04:43:45
04:44:36
04:45:35
04:49:46
04:53:46
04:56:37
05:02:47
05:03:52
05:05:51
05:06:45
05:07:36
05:11:31
05:13:48
05:20:35
05:24:49
05:25:27



Posicdo Equipa Tempo
115  SPS Advogados 05:34:32
116  Rund4all 05:35:31
117  Easyvista 05:36:46
118  Insane Running Evora Team 05:37:35
119  Clube do Stress 05:38:59
120 Ledes de Barcarena 05:42:47
121 Renascenca 05:53:31
122 Portugal Tranquilo 06:09:08
123 ROC TEAM 06:12:52
124  Reis & Lobo 06:13:04
125 Indonesian Team 07:51:29
126 MUSAS dt 08:48:59



